Constatations de SOURDUN du 180715 Catégorie yearlings avec 7 amateurs et 33 pigeons
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LEMO NE RENE
LEMO NE RENE
LEMO NE RENE
DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S
LEMO NE RENE
STROOBANTS MARI E- FR
LEMO NE RENE
LEMO NE RENE
DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S
STAELENS GQUY
DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S

"L'Aigle" Louveigné
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Spri nont
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1/1
1/8

180715
180715
180715
180715
180715
180715
180715
180715
180715
180715
180715

103313, 0
103556, 0
103644, 0
102831, 0
103734, 0
103645, 0
103847, 0
103909, 0
103130, 0
103844, 0
103847, 0
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